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Session 3

TUE 17 SEP 2024  

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 136  (46-51kg) SHIVAM KUMAR UP

YUMNAM RAJKIRAN SINGH MAN BLUE RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PUN NABJOT DEL

HAR

ASM

BEN

SIK

NEERU

SANGEETA MALIK

BIDYUT PHUKAN

SULATAN

SAHDEO

18:20

18:20

18:20

18:20

18:20

RED

BLUE

2 137  (46-51kg) SAHIL THABAH MEG

TEJAS GONDSE MAH BLUE RSC-I R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ARU GIGI KAKU ASM

RAJ

MAN

DEL

BIH

HIJBURA REHMAN

STYANARAYAN

T SECANDER

NEERU

RAHUL

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

3 138  (46-51kg) HARI SANGNO ARU

MOHD ASKIN DEL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR SANGEETA MALIK BEN

ASM

RAJ

SIK

PUN

SULATAN

BIDYUT PHUKAN

RAVINDER

SAHDEO

NABJOT

30:26

30:26

30:26

30:26

30:26

RED

BLUE

4 139  (46-51kg) ABHIJEET BORUAH ASM

ANSHUL SAROHA HAR BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL NEERU DEL

ARU

RAJ

MAN

BIH

ROHIT SHOKEEN

MARY

STYANARAYAN

T SECANDER

RAHUL

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

5 140  (46-51kg) GOURAV MAZUMDER ASM

KULDEEP KUAMR CHD BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAN T SECANDER ARU

SIK

HAR

PUN

BEN

MARY

SAHDEO

SANGEETA MALIK

NABJOT

SULATAN

28:29

27:30

28:29

28:29

27:30

RED

BLUE

6 141  (46-51kg) MOHIT SINGH MAH

SHRIKANT CHOUDHARY UP BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

ASM BIDYUT PHUKAN ARU

ASM

DEL

RAJ

MARY

HIJBURA REHMAN

ROHIT SHOKEEN

STYANARAYAN

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

7 142  (46-51kg) CHANDAN BORA ASM

ROBIN NARWAS HAR BLUE WO R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ARU MARY HAR

DEL

BEN

ARU

RAJ

SANGEETA MALIK

ROHIT SHOKEEN

SULATAN

AADU MILI

STYANARAYAN

30:27

30:27

30:26

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

8 143  (46-51kg) THOKCHOMTOMPOK SINGH MAN

ROHAN BORA ASM

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RAJ RAVINDER PUN

ARU

SIK

DEL

HAR

NABJOT

GIGI KAKU

SAHDEO

NEERU

RAHUL PHOGAT

-

-

-

-

-
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RED

BLUE

9 144  (46-51kg) VAIBHAV SHINDE MAH

BHASKAR ASM

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL ROHIT SHOKEEN RAJ

BEN

MAN

ARU

DEL

STYANARAYAN

SULATAN

T SECANDER

MARY

NEERU

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

10 145  (51-54kg) SAHIL SAHIL HAR

BISHAL DAS ASM

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RAJ RAVINDER PUN

ARU

SIK

DEL

HAR

NABJOT

GIGI KAKU

SAHDEO

NEERU

RAHUL PHOGAT

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

11 146  (51-54kg) AJAY THAKUR HP

SOURAB BENIWAL HAR BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL MUKESH K RAJ

DEL

PUN

SIK

ASM

RAVINDER

NEERU

NABJOT

SAHDEO

SARAT CHETRI

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

12 147  (51-54kg) BIPUL PANDEY UP

VIKASH HAR BLUE RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BEN SULATAN ASM

RAJ

ARU

DEL

ASM

BIDYUT PHUKAN

STYANARAYAN

GIGI KAKU

ROHIT SHOKEEN

PINKU KALITA

8:10

9:10

9:10

9:10

9:10

RED

BLUE

13 148  (51-54kg) SPARASH KUMAR PUN

KRISHON KUMAR MOTI NAG

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RAJ STYANARAYAN MAN

HAR

ARU

RAJ

ASM

T SECANDER

SANGEETA MALIK

MARY

RAVINDER

SARAT CHETRI

28:29

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

14 149  (51-54kg) SHIVAM KUMAR SINGH BEN

AMIT SAINI HAR BLUE WP 4:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SIK SAHDEO PUN

DEL

ASM

ARU

MAN

NABJOT

ROHIT SHOKEEN

HIJBURA REHMAN

GIGI KAKU

T SECANDER

26:30

28:28

26:30

26:30

27:29

RED

BLUE

15 150  (51-54kg) BADAL HP

NEERU HAR BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PUN NABJOT ARU

ASM

RAJ

BEN

BIH

MARY

BIDYUT PHUKAN

STYANARAYAN

SULATAN

RAHUL

29:28

30:27

28:29

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

16 151  (51-54kg) DEEPAK BUDHWAR HAR

ANAND YADAV MP BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAN T SECANDER DEL

ARU

SIK

ASM

RAJ

ROHIT SHOKEEN

GIGI KAKU

SAHDEO

SARAT CHETRI

RAVINDER

26:30

26:30

26:30

26:30

26:30
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RED

BLUE

17 152  (51-54kg) GANGA HAR

VEMPADA PAWAN AP

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ARU GIGI KAKU ARU

BEN

DEL

RAJ

PUN

MARY

SULATAN

MUKESH K

STYANARAYAN

NABJOT

28:29

30:27

29:28

30:27

29:28

RED

BLUE

18 153  (51-54kg) MOHIT YADAV HAR

LAL HRUATILUANGA TETEA MIZ BLUE WP 3:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RAJ RAVINDER ASM

SIK

MAN

DEL

ARU

HIJBURA REHMAN

SAHDEO

T SECANDER

ROHIT SHOKEEN

AADU MILI

18:20

19:19

18:20

18:20

19:19

RED

BLUE

19 154  (51-54kg) ASHISH MUDSHANIYA UP

BILAL MOHAMMD TEL

RED WP 3:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR SANGEETA MALIK PUN

ARU

BEN

HAR

ASM

NABJOT

MARY

SULATAN

RAHUL PHOGAT

BIDYUT PHUKAN

29:27

29:27

28:28

29:27

28:28

RED

BLUE

20 155  (51-54kg) ANURAG PRASAD SAIN CHT

HIMANSHU SHAH BEN BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ASM BIDYUT PHUKAN DEL

ASM

RAJ

ARU

SIK

ROHIT SHOKEEN

SARAT CHETRI

STYANARAYAN

GIGI KAKU

SAHDEO

28:29

29:28

28:29

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

21 156  (51-54kg) LAISHRAM JJULET MAN

BHUPENDER KUMAR UP BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR SANGEETA MALIK BEN

ASM

ARU

DEL

PUN

SULATAN

HIJBURA REHMAN

GIGI KAKU

MUKESH K

NABJOT

29:28

27:30

27:30

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

22 157  (51-54kg) MANOJ BOXER HAR

PUKHRAMBAM JACKSON SINGH MAN BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ASM HIJBURA REHMAN SIK

RAJ

ASM

ARU

DEL

SAHDEO

RAVINDER SING

BIDYUT PHUKAN

AADU MILI

ROHIT SHOKEEN

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

23 158  (54-57kg) SAHIL HAR

VIJAY KUMAR UP BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BEN SULATAN ARU

MAN

PUN

RAJ

ASM

MARY

T SECANDER

NABJOT

STYANARAYAN

PINKU KALITA

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

24 159  (54-57kg) AZAM UL HAQ UP

SHIVANK SINGH HP BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL ROHIT SHOKEEN HAR

ARU

MAN

RAJ

ASM

SANGEETA MALIK

GIGI KAKU

T SECANDER

RAVINDER

SARAT CHETRI

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30
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RED

BLUE

25 160  (54-57kg) SUVAN KAR NATH BEN

ARJUN DEL BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR RAHUL PHOGAT ARU

ASM

DEL

MAN

ASM

AADU MILI

BIDYUT PHUKAN

KARUNA

T SECANDER

PINKU KALITA

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

26 161  (54-57kg) VINESH HAR

PUKHRAMBAM KINGSONG SINGH MAN BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAH NEELAM ARU

SIK

ASM

PUN

UTK

MARY

SAHDEO

HIJBURA REHMAN

NABJOT

TUSHAR

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

27 162  (54-57kg) ATUL DABAS DEL

ITOADO ARU

RED RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ASM SARAT CHETRI BIH

MAN

PUN

SIK

ASM

RAHUL

T SECANDER

NABJOT

SAHDEO

PINKU KALITA

19:18

19:18

19:18

19:17

19:18

RED

BLUE

28 163  (54-57kg) YENGKOKPAM JOBISON MAN

SARBJEET SINGH UTK

RED KO R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BIH RAHUL HAR

RAJ

ARU

ASM

BEN

RAHUL PHOGAT

STYANARAYAN

GIGI KAKU

HIJBURA REHMAN

SULATAN

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:9

RED

BLUE

29 164  (54-57kg) AJAY KUMAR CHD

RAVI KUMAR HAR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

30 165  (54-57kg) SHAIKHOM REBALDO SINGH MAN

ARJUN LUNTHI UTK BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL MUKESH K ARU

PUN

DEL

ASM

DEL

GIGI KAKU

NABJOT

KARUNA

BIDYUT PHUKAN

ROHIT SHOKEEN

28:29

30:27

28:29

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

31 166  (54-57kg) KARAN SINGH SAIN UP

PREMANANDA AMOM MAN

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

32 167  (54-57kg) ANKIT KHATRI CHD

AMAN SAGAR UTK

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ARU AADU MILI MAN

HAR

ASM

SIK

RAJ

T SECANDER

SANGEETA MALIK

HIJBURA REHMAN

SAHDEO

STYANARAYAN

-

-

-

-

-
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Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

33 168  (57-60kg) ANMOL HAR

SOURAV HAR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ASM PINKU KALITA ASM

ASM

HAR

DEL

UTK

BIDYUT PHUKAN

HIJBURA REHMAN

RAHUL PHOGAT

NEERU

TUSHAR

30:27

30:27

30:27

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

34 169  (57-60kg) ANURAG BANIA ASM

GOGAN BORO ASM BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL NEERU MAH

ARU

RAJ

DEL

UTK

NEELAM

MARY

STYANARAYAN

KARUNA

TUSHAR

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

35 170  (57-60kg) RAHUL KUMAR ASM

LALIT KUMAR PUN

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAH NEELAM ARU

SIK

HAR

UTK

MAN

GIGI KAKU

SAHDEO

SANGEETA MALIK

TUSHAR

T SECANDER

30:27

30:27

28:29

28:29

29:28

RED

BLUE

36 171  (57-60kg) KILEMSUNGBA JAMIR NAG

KONJEN GBAM R ROSHAN MAN BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UTK TUSHAR ASM

DEL

PUN

RAJ

BIH

HIJBURA REHMAN

ROHIT SHOKEEN

NABJOT

RAVINDER

RAHUL

28:29

28:29

27:30

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

37 172  (57-60kg) AMAN KUMAR UTK

SUMRAJ SAIKAI ASM BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL NEERU BEN

DEL

ASM

ARU

BIH

SULATAN

KARUNA

PINKU KALITA

MARY

RAHUL

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

38 173  (57-60kg) LAISHANGBAM MAN

VIVEK KUMAR HAR

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RAJ STYANARAYAN UTK

SIK

ARU

BIH

ASM

TUSHAR

SAHDEO

GIGI KAKU

RAHUL

BIDYUT PHUKAN

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:9

9:10

RED

BLUE

39 174  (57-60kg) ROHIT MALLA ASM

RITIK NA DEL BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ARU MARY MAH

PUN

UTK

HAR

RAJ

NEELAM

NABJOT

TUSHAR

SANGEETA MALIK

RAVINDER

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

40 175  (57-60kg) PARVINDER POONIA TRI

MUKUL PANWAR HAR

RED ABD R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ARU GIGI KAKU SIK

BEN

DEL

ASM

ARU

SAHDEO

SULATAN

NEERU

HIJBURA REHMAN

AADU MILI

19:17

19:17

18:18

18:18

18:18
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RED

BLUE

41 176  (57-60kg) SAURAB HAR

NITIN HAR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UTK TUSHAR BEN

HAR

DEL

ASM

MAN

SULATAN

RAHUL PHOGAT

NEERU

BIDYUT PHUKAN

T SECANDER

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:26

29:28

RED

BLUE

42 177  (57-60kg) S SHAIL CHT

AKASH KUMAR HAR BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BEN SULATAN DEL

SIK

ASM

RAJ

ARU

NEERU

SAHDEO

PINKU KALITA

STYANARAYAN

AADU MILI

9:10

10:9

9:10

9:10

9:10

RED

BLUE

43 178  (60-63.5kg) KISHAN RAJ KAR

CHINGLEMBA MOIRANGTHEM MAN

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RAJ RAVINDER DEL

UTK

MAH

BEN

HAR

NEERU

TUSHAR

NEELAM

SULATAN

RAHUL PHOGAT

29:28

29:28

29:28

28:29

30:27

RED

BLUE

44 179  (60-63.5kg) SANCHIT SANGWAN HAR

SAHDEV HAR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAH NEELAM ARU

PUN

BIH

ARU

ASM

GIGI KAKU

NABJOT

RAHUL

MARY

HIJBURA REHMAN

30:27

30:27

30:27

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

45 180  (60-63.5kg) BINOD KUMAR PARSAD BEN

HARIVANSH TIWARI MAH BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ASM BIDYUT PHUKAN HAR

MAN

SIK

UTK

DEL

SANGEETA MALIK

T SECANDER

SAHDEO

TUSHAR

NEERU

27:29

27:29

27:29

27:29

27:29

RED

BLUE

46 181  (60-63.5kg) AJAY JAH PUN

HENTHOI SINGH MAN BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL MUKESH K RAJ

DEL

BEN

BIH

HAR

RAVINDER

NEERU

SULATAN

RAHUL

RAHUL PHOGAT

28:29

27:30

27:30

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

47 182  (60-63.5kg) JAIVARDHAN KASNIA RAJ

THONGAM LENINSON MEIPEI MAN

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ASM HIJBURA REHMAN DEL

ARU

SIK

UTK

MAH

NEERU

MARY

SAHDEO

TUSHAR

NEELAM

27:30

30:27

29:28

28:29

29:28

RED

BLUE

48 183  (60-63.5kg) CHANDU ATHIKAMSETTI AP

SEERAM SUDHEER AP

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL ROHIT SHOKEEN ARU

DEL

BIH

HAR

ASM

AADU MILI

NEERU

RAHUL

SANGEETA MALIK

SARAT CHETRI

-

-

-

-

-
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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

49 184  (60-63.5kg) KAPIL GURJAR UP

ANSHUL TRUAM HAR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PUN NABJOT MAN

RAJ

ASM

DEL

ARU

T SECANDER

RAVINDER

BIDYUT PHUKAN

NEERU

GIGI KAKU

27:30

27:30

25:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

50 185  (60-63.5kg) KONDA TEL

PARSHOTAM HAR BLUE WP 4:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ARU GIGI KAKU SIK

BEN

MAH

RAJ

MAN

SAHDEO

SULATAN

NEELAM

STYANARAYAN

T SECANDER

27:29

27:29

28:28

27:29

27:29

RED

BLUE

51 186  (63.5-67kg) KEISHAM JOHNSON SINGH MAN

ANKIT RAMESH HAR BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL KARUNA DEL

ASM

ARU

BIH

RAJ

MUKESH K

SARAT CHETRI

AADU MILI

RAHUL

RAVINDER

28:29

28:29

29:28

28:29

30:27

RED

BLUE

52 187  (63.5-67kg) LETMINTHANG NAG

SHUKH DEV HAR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

53 188  (63.5-67kg) MOHD SHABAZ MALIK UP

RAJAS TARALE MAH BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

54 189  (63.5-67kg) BHAITI PEGU ASM

DIBYA JYOTI RAPHA ASM

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

55 190  (63.5-67kg) BALWANT KUMAR UP

VINEET CHUDHARY UP BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

56 191  (63.5-67kg) SAKSHAM SINGH UP

DAKASH SINGH DEL

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-
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RED

BLUE

57 192  (63.5-67kg) IRSAD HEMAD ASM

RUBAL DHANDA KAR BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

58 193  (63.5-67kg) KETAN SARODE MAH

DEEPAK KUMAR HAR

RED DSQ R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

59 194  (67-71kg) ASHISH KUMAR HAR

OM PARKASH BHADU RAJ

RED RSC

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

60 195  (67-71kg) VISHAL TOMAR UP

GOVERDHAN SIYAJ RAJ

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

61 196  (67-71kg) UDAY SINGH CHD

MD RAHIL MAH BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

62 197  (67-71kg) ANKIT KUMAR HAR

HARWINDER SINGH PUN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

63 198  (71-75kg) DHANJIT KOCH ASM

JASON PAHARI MEG BLUE RSC

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

64 199  (71-75kg) NARENDER HAR

MOHIT HAR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-
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RED

BLUE

65 200  (71-75kg) YUVRAJ SINGH HAR

BIJAY DEKA ASM BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

66 201  (71-75kg) MANPREET SINGH PUN

SHYAM MOHAN UP BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

67 202  (71-75kg) JAIDEEP KAMAL DEL

SURYA PRATAP UP BLUE RSC

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

68 203  (75-80kg) PRINCE VERMA UP

ANSHUMAN MILI ASM

RED WP :

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

69 204  (75-80kg) ROCKY CHOUDHARY UP

NIGAM UP

RED ABD R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

70 205  (86-92kg) RAGHAV SHARMA HAR

ROHIT KUMAR UP

RED RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

LEGEND

ABD Abandon DSQ Disqualification KO Knockout Rn Round number

RSC Referee Stops Contest RSC-I Referee Stops Contest – Injury WO Walkover WP Win on points
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